General description
UPM6100 is a portable analyser suitable for electrical parameters
measurement on single- and three-phase systems, as well as on
direct current systems.
The instrument performs the following functions:
wattmeter / energy meter--
harmonics analyser--
historical data logger--

4	 =	 WCAP - waveform capture +
		  MIN/MED/MAX recording
ORDER CODE
Accessories
C	 =	 Basic version
D	 =	 3 miniclamps 20/200A
G	 =	 3 current clamps 1000A
N	=	 3 flexible clamps 3000A 60cm length
M	=	 G+N
V	 =	 Additional kit 4 voltage cables +
		  4 alligator clips
Input
X	 =	 None
4	 =	 4 DI4-TR digital inputs for voltage
		  free contacts
Analog outputs
X	 =	 None
1	 =	 MIX11 output programmable 0-20 or 4-20mA
		  (only with digital output 1)
Digital outputs
X	 =	 None
1	 =	 MIX11 output (50V - 300mAAC-DC)
		  (only with analog output 1)
UPM6100 - Portable power meter
Innovative Electronic Systems
28010 Fontaneto d’Agogna (NO) - Italy • Via Passerina, 3/A
: +39 0322 89307 • : +39 0322 89871
E-mail: sales@algodue.it • http://www.algodue.com